TURBO SCORPION Parts List

1708B

Q:D @ x4pcs | | @ xdpcs
x10pcs
p @ x10pcs ;)XWPCS x10pcs
Snap Pin 4mm E2.5 Clip E3 Clip ES Clip
1-N3033N J 1-N4032
- N\
N s N
( ) q ) 1 x10pcs
oo || © P || @ (s || O
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

@ (m]]][ﬂ]]ﬂ]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

BH M3x5mm

M x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

—
j

Nylon Nut M4

1-S13008H

©) (|| () (o

BH M3x8mm x10pcs

@i

BH M3x18mm  x10pcs BH M3x25mm  x10pcs

1-S22608
ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂu x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

X5pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S33008H

x5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm
1-S32608H

@ ﬂjﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂ]{ﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]}]ﬂﬂ x10pcs

FH M2.6x8mm

@ D]]ﬂ]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ]]m x10pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

FH M3x8mm x10pcs | | FH M3x10mm x10pcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

@ DMMMM” @ "IIIIIIIIIII\I||||\||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||||

FH M3x12mm x10pcs

BRGO001

FH M3x15mm x10pcs

BRG003

BRGO014 BRG022

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpes | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs
ORGO03B ORG03BK
@ U x10pcs o ' x10pcs
0-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black
17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) Ho=TVTFEF vy TREGA)
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) AFvTEY (4mm/10PA)
1-E025  E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EY>4 (E25/10A)
1-E030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EY4 (E3.0/10A)
1-E050 E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EY2 4 (E50/10A)
1-N2620 Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) FhM2.6x2.0/10A)
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) FYM3x2.4/10A)
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhMM3x33) 740 (5A)
1-N4032  Nut(M4x3.2) (5pcs) ok (M4x3.2/51)
1-N4055N  Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FYM4x55) 402 (5A)

FYMMAx5.6)75>Y +4BU(N)
RAVE Z(M3XB)AYIR/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x8) NI R/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x18)( NI R/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x25) A Y Z/10A)

1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-813005H Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
1-S13008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S13018H Button Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
1-813025H Button Screw(Hex/M3x25/10pcs)

1-822608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTER(M2.6x8/5A)
1-522612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) oy TEAM26x12/5R)
1-522616  Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) FpyTE AM26x16/5A)
1-S32606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HFE Z(M2.6x6)XAYIR/10A)
1-S32608H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HFE ZR(M2.6x8)XAYIR/10A)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HFE Z(M3x8) AU R/10A)
1-S33010H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) HFEZRM3X10)(~NYIR/10A)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HFEZM3x12(AYTR/10A)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HFERM3x15) NI R/10A)
1-S53003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) YhE R(M3x3/10A)

BRGO01  Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs D=IWERTY LT (5x10x44 A
BRG003  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs U=ILRRT 25 (4x8x3)4 A
BRG014  Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs D=IURRTYL 5 (10x15x4) 2AY
BRG022  Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs U= IRARTYLS (6x10x3)2AY
ORG03B  O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs 0 (P3/ALUD) 10AY
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs 0 (P3/TZ9 MO0

@& x2pcs

®x2pcs @ xdpcs

x2pcs

Mo

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

©

SC215 SC216B

©

SC217B

O @)
x2pcs
O O ﬂ)ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm

x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) vayIERNY
OT210R  Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) LAy T 58—V (LK)
OT237R  Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) TRV VI —R(LYR)
07239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) PAEVAVEP D2 P
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs) 23y ARy b 12mEA)
SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) P %%
SC203B  Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014) DXYYRT—L
SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) JAVMATHRT—L
SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) ERGTZS
SC206B  Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) T—LIvIhTaystyk
SC207B  Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014) AT T7YYTFvib vk
SC209B  Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) PRt FASE 4y ]
SC213 Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014) E—4—TL—k
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RwR—=TL—h
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) VP UPASIAVIN
SC217B Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) TIHARTYMEYb



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC219WB (White)

- e
@ b 4
° -
> 30 8¢
/=== =
o) = 20
(juunn © = om (T
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221B SC224WB (White)
7ZZO:I:E
© [ X2pCS © ©
CAP M2.6x12mm

l g8
O NutMdxipes =P

—o oo l

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

6 E5 C|Ip x1pcs
Eo L
W o8 1

C—

x2pcs

e j—

x2pcs

SC219WB  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) V74 Ryo 2wk
SC221B  Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) Jxa—ir—oty b
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (RIAR)
SC225B  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=F¥ty b
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) H—Rt A1\ —tyb
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) T UF—1"—Ytyh
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frey b

SC230B  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) ExAofvty b
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AAVG v Tk

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1)k —)LT7 9 )L
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) EROZ AR DA
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7w 754 V45 EY

34

©

‘ x2pcs

©)( Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

x8pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
X2pcs

©)m X6pcs
O FH M2.6x6mm
O @D X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
©

@ x2pcs

® x2pcs

O1I x4pcs

© 12pcs SS M3x3mm

SC257B

L .

- —

SC258B

(O

T

o]

i ) x2pcs

o @& x2pes

SC237B Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

SC238C  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC242B 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC251B Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)
SC252B  Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)
SC253B Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion)
SC254B  Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion)
SC255B  Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion)

SC256 Hard Rear Sus Post (Turbo Scorpion)
SC257B  Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion)
SC258B  Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion)

pi= VI SEE
BRNT—Y
5.8mmxM2.6E Ry hik—)
5.8mmxM3E Ry bR—)L
48mmxM2.678—)LF
TRV AVIRT—

XL IvIRT—

¥4 Z7L—W/B 273mm
FARYIZTH /B 273mm
b FTL—F

=R HZRRR
DARTAVRT—LI ¥ TR
a4avk



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC259

© [ x4pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

©) | (Jummm x2pcs

FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
E25 P3

(o x2pcs
FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
E2.5 P3

(b) dluummmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

KYOSHO RACING TEAM 110 BUGEY RADIDCONTROLOFF ROADRACECAR
o S5 sssn % A0BUGETRADICONTROLUF RIADRACECAR
O es s *o28, & HOIFHODS

WYY S SAND B ORFPION

SC261B Roll Bar (Turbo Scorpion)

SC261 Light Guard (Turbo Scorpion)

SC262 Front Shock (Turbo Scorpion)

SC263 Rear Shock (Turbo Scorpion)

SCB006  Non Decoration Body (Turbo Scorpion)
SCHO005W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)

SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)

A—)JLIR—

SAM—F

Javbkyavy

JyYvavy
JUTFab—aviRTy
24VFH 7AVkRA—IL
224VF B )XRA—IL

SCT003MB (Medium) SCWo014

QU

@ x2pcs ® x2pcs

(©)mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

SCW015B

SCWO016

BH M3x25mm x1pcs

©(mm X6pcs (©))mm x2pcs @H x3pcs
BH M3x8mm  FH M3x10mm  Nylon Nut M3

(@ )mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

© x2pcs

® x2pcs

SCT003MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

TAUNIAX STAT L/2WD/ 224 F

SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 7Rk /3 18— (RE—ILEA F)
SCWO015B  Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set 54 b\ ykxtisA—)Lr—oybk
SCW016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BILIAVY ATA

SCW017  Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Sk \4ryktyk

SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ~AWHARSAT Ty v—tuk
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) )X RAX /) T/ 2pes

LA438  5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-JLIUK 586 (12pcs)

LA43RB  5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs) R=JLIUR 589 (LyF12pcs)
UmM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) TV % 7k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

35



TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List

LE MANS 2408 ESC

.
IIIIIIIIIIIIII\lllmI\IIIIIIIIIIIIII Titanium

X2pcs

92417

x2pcs

(I

(e T

Titanium

[ x2pc;
CAP M2.6x8mm

R246-8584

NI

0813

: ] =5 10
/=== =
o = 0
(mmmm ) = om (oo
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC224BKB (Black) / RB (Red) / YB (Yellow)

© ©

SCH005BK / SCB

BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) /

For 2.2inch Front Tire

BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome)

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

SCTO003H / SB

H (Hard)
$B (Soft)
@ x2pcs

37021
37031
37051B
82245
92411
92417
OT210BKB
R246-8584
SC219BKB
SC219RB
SC219YB
SC224BKB
SC224RB
SC224YB
SC227B
SCHO05BK

Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn)

LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum)
LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tumn)
60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W

Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm

Titanium Adjust Rod 68mm

Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)

Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014)

Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014)

Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)

Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014)

Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014)

Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)

Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)

2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs./Black/Scorpion 2014)

Le Mans 490E—4—(753/305—)

LR 2408 E=A—(TFVLR/1959—Y)

JL 2408 ESC (T 5V L RF/MAX1354—2)

KAOGO-91W TS & E—4—F FHIKESC 60A ST57%
p > 30mm

9"9’/7")1"X|~D‘y|j 68mm

2399 7518=Y(T599)

avEH—H—TJ )L 210mm

FRYIZEINTFV))

SUFRYI R (LYR)

SUARYY Ry (4 I0—)

4G (I599)

PEPZAT)

4V ({TA—)

TAVRAI—

224VFFA FAUNRA—IL(TF9Y)

SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs./Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) 224V FF FAVNRA— L (4T 98—LAv)

SCHO06BK

2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs./Black/Scorpion 2014)

224VF R YXHRA =L (TFVIh)

SCHO06SCB 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs./Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) 224 FF A —)L (B-Foy0—LAvF)

SCT003H
SCT003SB

36

Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch
Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch

TOURIAY N—R/2WD/2.24F
OUREAY YT/ 2WD/2.24 0 F

SCW001B

7075T6
x2pcs

SCWO003 SCW007

B
Nut M3 x2pcs n
3]
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(i ©H x2pcs ©H x2pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs Nuthi3 Nylon Nut M3
(mmmm ( (uum X3pCS (o X2pCS
BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm

SCW013 SCW021B

HG Shock

SCB004B

for SCW017
SCWO001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014) IN=RA %Y —L—)L(7075)
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shock/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HGYavy RA—RL 7BV 3992 F—(2A)
SCWO007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGY 3y RA—RUY T aviRTF—
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AZR=H LRV Vv TR2A)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) A3—EFVHGYavIYMAA)
SCWO021B  HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HDARYws8—7¥yk (2A)
97054-4B  LED Light Unit (#5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) LEDZA b= (D5/4KT/L=400/4")7)



TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List
SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(© | mmmm x4pcs

FH M3x15mm

(©)mm x9pcs

FH M3x8mm

SCW026 SCwW027

(mm x2pcs
BH M3x5mm

Copper Black
sS M [a)
x2pcs Kit std x2pcs
Silver Gold
s H (b]
x2pcs X2pcs
Black Gray
M (c) SH c)
Kit std x2pcs x2pcs

Hard Anodized

{Op

2]

SCW02 SCW029

©(m @ x2pcs ()| mmm FH M3x12mm x4pcs
SCWO030 UMwe602B
Hard 707576
Anodized

Only Fit 28T and 31T only

O

SS M3x3mm

Steel Pinion Gear

Hard Type PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch

SCWO022B Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon) BY5H{—IA=R)7 TL—Meyh 2T3mm/A—KY)
SCW026  Front Shock Spring Set (SS/S/M/2pcs) TAVNAVIRTST I (SS/S/M/2A)
SCWO027  Rear Shock Spring Set (M/H/SH /2pcs) JXavh T 0Tk (SS/S/M/2A)
SCW028  Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) AR N —(Ra—EFY)
SCW029  HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075) HD ') 42 7 L— hW/B 273mm(7075)

SCWO030  HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075)
UMW602B Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)
LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs)
PNGS4828 Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4831 Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch

HD FA Ry R MW/B 273mm (7075)
R—=ILT 7t vh (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
R=JLITUR(5.8mm//\—K /12pcs)
AF—IVEZFVEX(28T) 1/48EVF
AF—IVEZFVEXGIT) 1/48E9F

¥ —EIN—=VIRFTEL TWRWI—=Y B D ET,
Z0HE. REN—YEENTBAINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

K ART AT 3 v IN—YEI&IFWEBT 1 hZE B ZE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]%

37



	P001 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P002 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P003 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P004 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P005 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P006 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P007 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P008 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P009 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P010 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P011 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P012 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P013 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P014 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P015 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P016 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P017 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P018 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P019 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P020 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P021 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P022 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P023 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P024 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P025 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P026 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P027 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P028 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P029 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P030-31 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P032 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P033 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P034 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P035 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P036 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P037 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Turbo Scopion MM_out



